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1 5B Phillips Dan Phillips 1M 558994 ND 94 90 184 x

2 6 Robey Paul T Robey 1M 622951 MN 83 94 177 x

3 5A Mcleod Scott McLeod 1M 542311 ND 94 82 176

4 11 Opitz Joe Opitz 1M 535529 V MN WM 86 90 176

5 7 Reisdorph Glenn Reisdorph 1M 539607 SV MN 89 84 173

6 11 Zarn Harold Zarn 2AA 551441 SSV MN 81 90 171

7 9 Olesen Kirby Olesen B 636382 SV MN 90 80 170

8 2 Stasson Kevin Stasson 2AA 542907 V MN WM 86 81 167

9 9 Casby Nick Casby B 656435 MN 86 81 167

10 13 Froelich Robert Froelich H MN RC 83 83 166

11 14 Sisler Jeremy Sisler 2AA 534137 MN 85 81 166

12 7 Ludwig Perry Ludwig 1M 558898 V MN 84 81 165

13 8 Soukup Jerry Soukup 1M 547444 AK 81 84 165 x

14 10 Nelson Scott Nelson 2AA 500394 V MN 81 84 165 x

15 10 Korin Steve Korin 1M 524475 V MN 78 87 165 x

16 15 Gamboni Don Gamboni 2AA 614004 V MN 79 86 165

17 11 Bartling Terry Bartling A 646411 SV MN 80 84 164

18 17 Mohs Kyle Mohs B 673686 MN WM 83 81 164

19 6 Robey Paul E Robey B 500338 MN 84 78 162 x

20 8 Doboszenski Dean Doboszenski 2AA 524351 MN WM 77 85 162 x

21 2 Stout Adam Stout B 680391 MN WM 82 79 161 x

22 14 Hefta Herman Hefta 2AA 627032 V MN 83 78 161

23 12 Tawill Sam Tawill A 649609 V MN WM 83 76 159

24 15 Bartlett Red Bartlett 1M 526536 SSV MN 76 83 159 x

25 16B Heikkinen Roger Heikkinen 2AA 531789 SV MN 78 81 159 x

26 8 Winterlin Bryan Winterlin B 677543 MN WM 77 81 158 x

27 10 Gerlach Rich Gerlach B 675413 MN 78 80 158

28 6 Willlams Michael T Williams 1M 503021 MN 79 78 157

29 14 Scott Darren Scott B 679639 MN 88 69 157 x

30 16B Blanchard Tim Blanchard C 534470 SSV MN 73 84 157 x

31 16A Bunes Taylor Bunes 2AA 638320 MN 78 78 156 x

32 2 Timmers Rick Timmers 1M 535555 V MN 78 77 155

33 5B Smith Kevin Smith 1M 612487 V ND 81 74 155 x

34 15 Thoreson Chris Thoreson 2AA 547319 V MN 76 79 155

35 16A Bunes Cole Bunes C 647531 JR MN 77 78 155

36 1 Kalway Gene Kalway A 536367 V MN WM 74 80 154

37 9 Torres Bob Torres C 527147 SV MN 77 77 154

38 3 Skramstad Jeremy Skramstad A 642167 MN WM 80 73 153

39 17 Hopper Scot Hopper C 650629 V MN RC 76 77 153 x

40 16A Neshiem Pam Neshiem C 615310 LSV MN 80 72 152

41 5A Brager Myron Brager 2AA 544108 SV ND 74 77 151

42 9 Quittum Jeff Quittum D 683744 V MN 75 73 148

43 1 Tiede Dan Tiede B 675084 V MN WM 76 71 147



44 1 Nankivel Mark Nankivel C 687852 SV MN 78 69 147 x

45 13 Hackett Brook Hackett H MN RC 63 83 146

46 3 Severnek Todd Severnek B 642165 MN WM 82 63 145

47 12 Bertelson Jeff Bertelson D 678886 SV MN WM 73 72 145

48 10 Monzel Tom Monzel D 686038 MN 75 69 144

49 7 Patterson Mike Patterson B 532371 SV MN 71 72 143

50 7 Golman Chuck Golman D 692247 SV MN 64 78 142

51 16A O'Boyle Pat O'Boyle A 621246 MN 72 70 142

52 1 Tiede Peter Tiede A 668123 MN WM 69 70 139

53 3 Nardi Tom Nardi B 646684 V MN WM 74 65 139

54 12 Smith Ron Smith B 649611 MN WM 70 69 139

55 2 Glawe Bruce Glawe A 517646 SV MN WM 66 72 138

56 7 Ellich Tom Ellich C 627031 SSV MN 64 74 138 x

57 16B Litchy Jeff Litchy D new V MN 73 64 137

58 5B Smith Val Smith E 623292 LV ND 69 67 136

59 13 Steffen Brian Steffen H MN RC 67 69 136

60 6 Mitchelle Garrett Mitchell D 666140 MN 63 72 135

61 8 Soukup James Soukup E 623476 MN 62 72 134 x

62 12 Bible Don Bible H MN WM 67 66 133

63 13 Welle Austin Welle H MN RC 62 66 128

64 1 Tiede Julie Tiede D 683047 LV MN 69 51 120

65 17 Rathjen Craig Rathjen H MN 59 56 115

66 5B Baker Elisa Baker D 692661 L MN 53 59 112 x

67 3 Skramstad Veron Skramstad H MN 65 26 91

68 4 Wannabo Tom Wannabo 1M 500371 SV MN 100 83 83

69 11B Seurer Kurt Seurer B 539770 V MN 100 81 81

70 11B Branscombe Kurt Branscombe D 670336 V MN 100 73 73

71 4 Bond Danny Bond H 100 59 59

71 shot Wild Marsh

67 Shot Rice Creek



2021 Wild Rice 200 Punches Wild Marsh
PUNCHES 

1 Scott McLeod 1M 542311 94 2
2 Dan Phillips 1M 558994 94 2
3 Glenn Reisdorph 1M 539607 SV 89 1
4 Joe Opitz 1M 535529 V 86
5 Perry Ludwig 1M 558898 V 84
6 Tom Wannabo 1M 500371 SV 83
7 Paul T Robey 1M 622951 83
8 Kevin Smith 1M 612487 V 81
9 Jerry Soukup 1M 547444 81

10 Michael T Williams 1M 503021 79
11 Rick Timmers 1M 535555 V 78
12 Steve Korin 1M 524475 V 78
13 Red Bartlett 1M 526536 SSV 76

1 Kevin Stasson 2AA 542907 V 86 2 corrected score
2 Jeremy Sisler 2AA 534137 85 1 and results
3 Herman Hefta 2AA 627032 V 83
4 Scott Nelson 2AA 500394 V 81
5 Harold Zarn 2AA 551441 SSV 81
6 Don Gamboni 2AA 614004 V 79
7 Taylor Bunes 2AA 638320 78
8 Roger Heikkinen 2AA 531789 SV 78
9 Dean Doboszenski 2AA 524351 77

10 Chris Thoreson 2AA 547319 V 76
11 Myron Brager 2AA 544108 SV 74

1 Sam Tawill A 649609 V 83 1
2 Jeremy Skramstad A 642167 80
3 Terry Bartling A 646411 SV 80
4 Gene Kalway A 536367 V 74
5 Pat O'Boyle A 621246 72
6 Peter Tiede A 668123 69
7 Bruce Glawe A 517646 SV 66

1 Kirby Olesen B 636382 SV 90 2
2 Darren Scott B 679639 88 1
3 Nick Casby B 656435 86
4 Paul E Robey B 500338 84
5 Kyle Mohs B 673686 83
6 Adam Stout B 680391 82
7 Todd Severnek B 642165 82
8 Kurt Seurer B 539770 V 81
9 Rich Gerlach B 675413 78

10 Bryan Winterlin B 677543 77
11 Dan Tiede B 675084 V 76
12 Tom Nardi B 646684 V 74
13 Mike Patterson B 532371 SV 71
14 Ron Smith B 649611 70

1 Pam Neshiem C 615310 LSV 80 1



2 Mark Nankivel C 687852 SV 78
3 Bob Torres C 527147 SV 77
4 Cole Bunes C 647531 JR 77
5 Scot Hopper C 650629 V 76
6 Tim Blanchard C 534470 SSV 73
7 Tom Ellich C 627031 SSV 64

1 Jeff Quittum D 683744 V 75 1
2 Tom Monzel D 686038 75 1
3 Kurt Branscombe D 670336 V 73
4 Jeff Bertelson D 678886 SV 73
5 Jeff Litchy D new V 73
6 Julie Tiede D 683047 LV 69
7 Chuck Golman D 692247 SV 64
8 Garrett Mitchell D 666140 63
9 Elisa Baker D 692661 L 53

1 Val Smith E 623292 LV 69
2 James Soukup E 623476 62

1 Robert Froelich H 83
2 Don Bible H 67
3 Brian Steffen H 67
4 Veron Skramstad H 65
5 Brook Hackett H 63
6 Austin Welle H 62
7 Danny Bond H 59
8 Craig Rathjen H 59

71 shot Wild Marsh



2021 Wild Rice 200 Punches Rice Creek
PUNCHES

1 Paul T Robey 1M 622951 94 2
2 Dan Phillips 1M 558994 90 1
3 Joe Opitz 1M 535529 V 90 1
4 Steve Korin 1M 524475 V 87
5 Glenn Reisdorph 1M 539607 SV 84
6 Jerry Soukup 1M 547444 84
7 Red Bartlett 1M 526536 SSV 83
8 Scott McLeod 1M 542311 82
9 Perry Ludwig 1M 558898 V 81

10 Michael T Williams 1M 503021 78
11 Rick Timmers 1M 535555 V 77
12 Kevin Smith 1M 612487 V 74

1 Harold Zarn 2AA 551441 SSV 90 2
2 Don Gamboni 2AA 614004 V 86 1
3 Dean Doboszenski 2AA 524351 85
4 Scott Nelson 2AA 500394 V 84
5 Kevin Stasson 2AA 542907 V 81
6 Jeremy Sisler 2AA 534137 81
7 Roger Heikkinen 2AA 531789 SV 81
8 Chris Thoreson 2AA 547319 V 79
9 Herman Hefta 2AA 627032 V 78

10 Taylor Bunes 2AA 638320 78
11 Myron Brager 2AA 544108 SV 77

1 Terry Bartling A 646411 SV 84 1
2 Gene Kalway A 536367 V 80
3 Sam Tawill A 649609 V 76
4 Jeremy Skramstad A 642167 73
5 Bruce Glawe A 517646 SV 72
6 Peter Tiede A 668123 70
7 Pat O'Boyle A 621246 70

1 Bryan Winterlin B 677543 81 2
2 Nick Casby B 656435 81 2
3 Kyle Mohs B 673686 81 2
4 Kirby Olesen B 636382 SV 80 1
5 Rich Gerlach B 675413 80 1
6 Adam Stout B 680391 79
7 Paul E Robey B 500338 78
8 Mike Patterson B 532371 SV 72
9 Dan Tiede B 675084 V 71

10 Ron Smith B 649611 69
11 Darren Scott B 679639 69
12 Tom Nardi B 646684 V 65
13 Todd Severnek B 642165 63



1 Tim Blanchard C 534470 SSV 84 1
2 Cole Bunes C 647531 JR 78
3 Bob Torres C 527147 SV 77
4 Scot Hopper C 650629 V 77
5 Tom Ellich C 627031 SSV 74
6 Pam Neshiem C 615310 LSV 72
7 Mark Nankivel C 687852 SV 69

1 Chuck Golman D 692247 SV 78 1
2 Jeff Quittum D 683744 V 73
3 Garrett Mitchell D 666140 72
4 Jeff Bertelson D 678886 SV 72
5 Tom Monzel D 686038 69
6 Jeff Litchy D new V 64
7 Elisa Baker D 692661 L 59
8 Julie Tiede D 683047 LV 51

1 James Soukup E 623476 72
2 Val Smith E 623292 LV 67

1 Robert Froelich H 83
2 Brook Hackett H 83
3 Brian Steffen H 69
4 Don Bible H 66
5 Austin Welle H 66
6 Craig Rathjen H 56
7 Veron Skramstad H 26

67 Shot Rice Creek
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1 Dan Phillips 1M 558994 94 90 184 60.00$      

2 Paul T Robey 1M 622951 83 94 177 40.00$      

3 Jerry Soukup 1M 547444 81 84 165

4 Scott Nelson 2AA 500394 V 81 84 165

5 Steve Korin 1M 524475 V 78 87 165

6 Paul E Robey B 500338 84 78 162

7 Dean Doboszenski 2AA 524351 77 85 162

8 Adam Stout B 680391 82 79 161

9 Red Bartlett 1M 526536 SSV 76 83 159

10 Roger Heikkinen 2AA 531789 SV 78 81 159

11 Bryan Winterlin B 677543 77 81 158 60.00$      

12 Darren Scott B 679639 88 69 157 20.00$      

13 Tim Blanchard C 534470 SSV 73 84 157 20.00$      

14 Taylor Bunes 2AA 638320 78 78 156

15 Kevin Smith 1M 612487 V 81 74 155

16 Scot Hopper C 650629 V 76 77 153

17 Mark Nankivel C 687852 SV 78 69 147

18 Tom Ellich C 627031 SSV 64 74 138

19 James Soukup E 623476 62 72 134

20 Elisa Baker D 692661 L 53 59 112


